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SCHOOL WIN LOSS TIE POINTS

Mattson 2 0 0 6

ST, MK @ Northwood Northwood 2 0 0 6  

CH, MA @ Maple View Summit Trail 2 0 0 6

MC, MM @ Canyon Ridge Maple View 1 0 0 3

Meeker 1 1 0 3

Canyon Ridge 0 2 0 0

Maple View 11 Meridian 2 Cedar Heights 0 2 0 0

Canyon Ridge 0 Northwood 10 Meridian 0 2 0 0

Meeker 2 Summit Trail 3 Mill Creek 0 1 0 0

Cedar Heights 1 Mattson 6

Meridian @ Summit Trail

Northwood 12 Mill Creek 0 Cedar Heights @ Meeker Cedar Heights @ Mill Creek

Meridian 0 Meeker 8 Northwood @ Summit Trail Maple View @ Mattson

Mattson 10 Canyon Ridge 0 Meeker @ Northwood

Summit Trail 5 Cedar Heights 0
Summit Trail @ Mattson

Meeker @ Canyon Ridge Mill Creek @ Canyon Ridge

Meeker @ Maple View Meridian @ Northwood Summit Trail @ Maple View

Mill Creek @ Mattson Maple View @ Mill Creek Northwood @ Cedar Heights

Cedar Heights @ Meridian Mattson @ Meeker

Canyon Ridge @ Summit Trail
Canyon Ridge @ Cedar Heights

Mattson @ Meridian
Mattson @ Northwood Mill Creek @ Meeker Seed #2 @ Seed #1

Maple View @ Cedar Heights Northwood @ Maple View Seed #4 @ Seed #3
Summit Trail @ Mill Creek Seed #6 @ Seed #5

Meridian @ Canyon Ridge Seed #8 @ Seed #7

2024
KENT MIDDLE SCHOOL LEAGUE

VARSITY GIRLS SOCCER STANDINGS

Thursday, May 2

Friday, April 26

Tuesday, April 30

Tuesday, May 14

Thursday, May 23

JAMBOREES

Thursday, May 30
Thursday, May 16

Tuesday, May 21

PLAYOFF GAMES
Tuesday, June 4

Tuesday, May 7

Thursday, May 9


